MERCRUISER [D2B8LA1E5 D-TRONIC WM 169 1/L4)
Serial Mbr Flange: 0K.144109 Thru OM999999 ()

< IR COOLER b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1
1 A75709|AIR COOLER 1 [4.21) 1
2 25 811485| 0 RING 2
3 855521 RADIATOR IMSERT 1 [2.8L)
3 854182 RADIATOR INSERT 1 [4.20]
4 10 811487 AMODE/PLUG ASSEMBLY 1
il B16000 ANODE 1
g 12 211483 WASHER-SEALING 1
7 27 254214 GASKET 1
a B854216) HOUSIMG 1
9 25 11485 0 RING 2
10 A6R522| PLATE 1 [2.8L)
10 209726| PLATE 1 [4.20]
11 855523 COVER 1 [2.80)
11 254217 COVER 1 [4.20]
12 10 803607 PLUG-DRAIM 1
13 10 B05724| SCREW [ME = 35) g
14 13 211460| WASHER 12
15 16 855467 | STUD [MB X 1085) 3 [2.80)
15 16 50418/ 5TUD (M8 X 115) ] [4.20]
16 16 B50419|5TUD (M8 X 22 BT
17 11 A54037 | MUT 812
18 27 2547107 | GASKET 476 2345
19 854203 | LIFTIMG EYE 1
20 10 854118 SCREW (M8 X 20 2
21 13 B11384 | LOCKWASHER (3] 2
22 854102| SENSOR-MAP 1
23 12 254103 Wb SHER 2
24 10 854104 | SCREW [M5 X 20 2
25 23 854019 SPACER-EMGIME COVER 1
- 27 A55451 | OWVERHAUL GASKET SET 1 [2.8L)[0K. 144109 - DLOSB058)
27 A79E84 | OWVERHAUL GASKET SET 1 [2.8L)[0L093059 and up) 1
27 255448 | OWVERHALL GASKET SET 1 [4.2L)[0K 144114 - OLOSB031)
27 281742 OWVERHAUL GASKET SET 1 [4.2L)[0L093032 and up) 1




